SPECS
Product Name:
Kantiroller Steering Guide
Load Capacity:
Up to 75 lbf (334 N)
Roller Face:
6.30 to 16”
(160 to 406 mm)

9.84 (250)
NOTES:
1. Model Nomenclature:
R1 and R2 are right hand versions (actuator is on right side when looking downstream)
with one roller or two rollers, respectively.
L1 and L2 are left hand versions (actuator is on left side when looking downstream)
with one roller or two rollers, respectively.
2. All information displayed in the chart above is approximate.
3. Fife will verify Kantiroller guide type and size for each application.
4. Additional wrap styles available are illustrated on the last page of this product sheet.
5. All dimensions in parenthesis are millimeters
W
E
B
D
IR
EC
TI
O
N
D
C
E
F
G
H
0.5 A
A
B
0.5 C
3/8-16 UNC-2B THREAD
THRU TWO HOLES
VIEW FROM BOTTOW OF RACEWAY BASE
1 [25.4] DIA THRU
ACCESS HOLE
1.38
[35.1]
0.89 [22.6]0.89 [22.6]
MOTOR AND
SERVO-CENTER
CABLES
0.35 [8.9] DIA THRU
FOUR HOLES
F
F
+ 0.98
4.77
[121.2] 3.77
[95.8]
3.54 [89.9]
0.39 [9.9]
7.09 [180.1]
7.87 [199.9]
8.82 [224.0]
2.0 [50.8]
ROLLER LOCATION
DOUBLE ROLL
CENTERLINE
PIVOT POINT
0.02 [5.1]
BOLT
GRIP
1.93 [49.0]
1.97
[50.0]
3.94
[100.0]
SYMAT25 KANTIROLLER
KLB AND KA KANTIROLLER
KLB AND KA KANTIROLLER DIMENSION CHART
SYMAT 25 KANTIROLLER Notes:
1. Dimensions shown in parenthesis are in millimeters.
2. Optional sensor mounting bar is available for use with some